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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 GAOTek https://www.linkedin.com/company/gao-tek-inc-/United States 2,828 1,046 36.99% ▲ 0
2 SharkNinja https://www.linkedin.com/company/sharkninja/United States 2,309 337 14.60% New Entry
3 nVent https://www.linkedin.com/company/nvent/United States 2,453 352 14.35% ▲ 2
4 Mirion https://www.linkedin.com/company/mirion/United States 1,142 140 12.26% ▲ 4
5 Crestron Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/crestron/United States 2,428 272 11.20% ▼ -2
6 Belden https://www.linkedin.com/company/beldeninc/United States 2,662 272 10.22% ▲ 0
7 Vertiv https://www.linkedin.com/company/vertiv/United States 11,603 1,155 9.95% ▲ 0
8 TTI https://www.linkedin.com/company/tti-inc-/United States 3,488 322 9.23% ▲ 2
9 Fluke Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/fluke-corporation/United States 3,099 261 8.42% ▲ 0

10 Atkore https://www.linkedin.com/company/atkore/United States 1,389 111 7.99% ▲ 5
11 Kimball Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/kimball-electronics-group/United States 2,341 167 7.13% ▲ 15
12 Franklin Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/franklin-electric/United States 1,936 137 7.08% ▲ 9
13 Topcon Positioning Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/topcon-positioning-systems/United States 1,731 122 7.05% ▼ -9
14 Leviton https://www.linkedin.com/company/leviton/United States 2,242 157 7.00% ▲ 5
15 EnerSys https://www.linkedin.com/company/enersys/United States 5,482 383 6.99% ▼ -2
16 Keysight Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/keysight-technologies/United States 11,997 829 6.91% ▲ 0
17 Legrand, North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/legrand-north-america/United States 2,205 151 6.85% ▲ 3
18 Panduit https://www.linkedin.com/company/panduit/United States 4,008 270 6.74% ▲ 6
19 Lutron Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/lutron-electronics/United States 2,696 181 6.71% ▲ 9
20 Acuity Brands https://www.linkedin.com/company/acuitybrands/United States 3,775 249 6.60% ▼ -2
21 S&C Electric Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/s&c-electric-company/United States 2,201 144 6.54% ▲ 8
22 Southwire Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/southwire-company/United States 3,766 241 6.40% ▲ 8
23 Generac Power Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/generac-power-systems/United States 3,370 215 6.38% ▼ -11
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24 Hubbell Power Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/hubbell-power-systems/United States 1,098 70 6.38% ▼ -13
25 Methode Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/methode-electronics/United States 2,259 140 6.20% ▲ 9
26 Inventus Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/inventus-power/United States 1,179 73 6.19% ▼ -4
27 Allegion US https://www.linkedin.com/company/allegion-us/United States 1,619 100 6.18% ▲ 4
28 Littelfuse https://www.linkedin.com/company/littelfuse/United States 4,125 250 6.06% ▲ 12
29 Carlisle https://www.linkedin.com/company/carlisle-interconnect-technologies/United States 1,573 94 5.98% ▼ -27
30 NI https://www.linkedin.com/company/niglobal/United States 8,459 478 5.65% ▼ -3
31 Tektronix https://www.linkedin.com/company/tektronix/United States 3,556 195 5.48% ▲ 7
32 Boyd https://www.linkedin.com/company/boyd/United States 1,409 76 5.39% ▲ 3
33 AMETEK https://www.linkedin.com/company/ametek/United States 4,441 238 5.36% ▼ -19
34 DigiKey https://www.linkedin.com/company/digikey/United States 2,225 117 5.26% ▼ -17
35 nVent Thermal Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/thermalmanagement/United States 1,239 65 5.25% ▲ 1
36 Bourns https://www.linkedin.com/company/bourns/United States 1,303 68 5.22% ▼ -3
37 Watlow https://www.linkedin.com/company/watlow/United States 1,745 91 5.21% ▲ 6
38 SEL https://www.linkedin.com/company/sel/United States 5,682 288 5.07% ▲ 1
39 Nidec Motor Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/nidec-motor-corporation/United States 4,060 200 4.93% ▲ 14
40 Sensata Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/sensata-technologies/United States 7,275 346 4.76% ▲ 2
41 Regal Rexnord https://www.linkedin.com/company/regal-rexnord/United States 7,918 376 4.75% ▼ -16
42 Plexus https://www.linkedin.com/company/plexus/United States 8,192 381 4.65% ▲ 5
43 Extron https://www.linkedin.com/company/extron-/United States 1,560 71 4.55% ▲ 20
44 VPG https://www.linkedin.com/company/vishay-precision-group/United States 1,106 49 4.43% ▼ -3
45 Honeywell https://www.linkedin.com/company/honeywell/United States 126,486 5,500 4.35% ▲ 1
46 Electrical Components Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/electrical-components-international/United States 1,972 85 4.31% ▼ -14
47 Fujikura Automotive Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/fujikura-automotive-america-llc/United States 1,154 47 4.07% ▲ 2
48 Robertshaw https://www.linkedin.com/company/robertshawcontrols/United States 1,623 66 4.07% ▼ -3
49 PLP https://www.linkedin.com/company/plp/United States 1,015 41 4.04% New Entry
50 Molex https://www.linkedin.com/company/molex/United States 11,269 444 3.94% ▲ 2
51 Samtec https://www.linkedin.com/company/samtec-inc/United States 2,800 109 3.89% ▲ 0
52 Benchmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/benchelec/United States 5,821 226 3.88% ▲ 3
53 Vishay Intertechnology https://www.linkedin.com/company/vishay-intertechnology-inc-/United States 4,413 169 3.83% ▲ 5
54 Advanced Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/advancedenergy/United States 3,781 143 3.78% ▲ 0
55 Hubbell Incorporated https://www.linkedin.com/company/hubbellincorporated/United States 6,435 238 3.70% ▼ -55
56 Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/emerson-commercial-&-residential-solutions/United States 5,016 183 3.65% ▼ -19
57 Powell https://www.linkedin.com/company/powell/United States 2,193 79 3.60% ▲ 0
58 Panasonic Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/panasonic-automotive-systems/United States 2,746 98 3.57% ▲ 1
59 KEMET Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/kemet-electronics-corporation/United States 3,763 126 3.35% ▲ 6
60 Coherent Laser https://www.linkedin.com/company/coherent/United States 2,902 97 3.34% ▼ -12
61 Rexel USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/rexelusa/United States 3,259 104 3.19% ▼ -17
62 Rogers Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/rogers-corporation/United States 1,951 62 3.18% ▲ 0
63 IPG Photonics https://www.linkedin.com/company/ipg-photonics/United States 1,594 47 2.95% ▼ -13
64 Amphenol https://www.linkedin.com/company/amphenol/United States 3,459 97 2.80% ▲ 3
65 C&D Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/c&d-technologies/United States 1,795 49 2.73% ▼ -5
66 CPI https://www.linkedin.com/company/cpi/United States 1,778 47 2.64% ▲ 2
67 Regal Beloit Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/regal-beloit/United States 3,372 88 2.61% ▼ -1
68 Electronic Theatre Controlshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/electronic-theatre-controls/United States 1,046 25 2.39% ▼ -4
69 Excelitas Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/excelitas-technologies/United States 3,001 70 2.33% ▼ -13
70 AVX Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/avxcorp/United States 1,342 26 1.94% ▲ 1
71 Gexpro https://www.linkedin.com/company/gexpro/United States 1,378 25 1.81% ▲ 2
72 Amphenol https://www.linkedin.com/company/amphenol-cs/United States 2,606 44 1.69% ▲ 0
73 X-Rite https://www.linkedin.com/company/x-rite/United States 3,987 67 1.68% ▼ -3
74 Knowles Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/knowles-electronics/United States 2,101 35 1.67% ▼ -5
75 Panasonic North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/panasonic-northamerica/United States 10,720 178 1.66% ▼ -14
76 Pioneer Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/pioneer-electronics/United States 1,310 21 1.60% ▼ -1
77 Sanmina https://www.linkedin.com/company/sanmina/United States 20,735 323 1.56% ▼ -1
78 TTM Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/ttmtechnologies/United States 4,923 74 1.50% ▼ -4
79 TAIYO YUDEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/taiyo-yuden-usa/United States 1,701 25 1.47% New Entry
80 Keltron https://www.linkedin.com/company/keltron/United States 1,008 9 0.89% New Entry
81 CSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/csitechnical/United States 2,165 4 0.18% New Entry

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.
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